Kreismeisterschaft 2019 im Jagdlichen Schiefen

Platz Nachname

1. Munsch
2. Mulln
3. Meyer
4. Sonksen
5. Brunner
6. Westerhold
7. Vreden
8. Henke
9. Koster
10. Goehl
11. Mdller
12. Giesen

13. Thuir

Gold 300
Silber 260
Bronze 220

Vorname

Frank
Marc
Frank
Wolfgang
Thomas
Alexander
Hermann
Reinhold
Kurt

Kurt

Hans
Hans-Georg

Birgitt

Hegering
A Beuel

A Beuel
A Bad Godesberg
A Bad Godesberg
A Bonn
A Bad Godesberg
A Beuel
A Bonn
A Bonn
B Bonn
A Bad Godesberg
B Bonn

B Bonn

Einzelwertung Tontauben
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N. besitz
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silber

Gold

Gold

Silber

Gold

Silber

Trap T2 Skeet

15 0 15
15 2 15
14 3 14
10 0 13
10 0 13
10 2 13
10 4 13
13 0 9

12 4 10
10 1 11
10 1 10
10 3 10
10 1 9

S2

Summe Summe

Flinte Treffer2
30 0
30 3
28 6
23 1
23 3
23 3
23 5
22 1
22 7
21 1
20 1
20 4
19 4

Jagerschaft Bonn e.V.



Kreismeisterschaft 2019 im Jagdlichen Schiefen

Platz Nachname Vorname

14. Pagenkemper David
15. Meyer Joachim
16. Enns Johannes
17. Nowicki Gunther
18. Pavlidis Maximilian
19. Zada Battal
20. Stephan Uwe
21. Jordan Holger
22. Wolter Phillipp
23. LudinghausenThessa
24. Tremel Stefan
25. Bauer

Gold 300

silber 260

Bronze 220

Hegering

B Beuel

A Bad Godesberg
C Beuel JJ

A Beuel

B Bad Godesberg
B Beuel

A Bonn

C Beuel JJ

B Bad Godesberg
B Beuel

B Beuel

Heinz-Jirgen B Bonn

Einzelwertung Tontauben
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N. besitz

Gold

Gold

Silber

Trap T2 Skeet

13 3 5
11 4 7
13 7 5
8 1 9
9 2 8
8 1 9
8 2 9
8 0 8
11 4 5
9 1 6
9 6 6
6 5 9

S2

Summe Summe

Flinte Treffer2
18 3
18 4
18 10
17 1
17 2
17 4
17 4
16 0
16 5
15 2
15 8
15 9

Jagerschaft Bonn e.V.



Kreismeisterschaft 2019 im Jagdlichen Schiefen

Platz Nachname Vorname

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Klein
Stopp
Gutmann
Tabat
Wollin
Schmittgen
Przybilla
Kistemacker
Becker
Fullekrug
Kerz

Willems

Gold 300
Silber 260
Bronze 220

Bastian
Heiner
Moritz
Michael
Bernd
Norbert
Christian
Wolfgang
Pascal
Adrian
Martin

Marcus

Hegering
C Beuel JJ

C Beuel JJ

B Bad Godesberg
A Beuel

B Bad Godesberg
B Beuel

B Bonn

A Bad Godesberg
C Beuel JJ

B Beuel

C Beuel JJ

B Bad Godesberg

Einzelwertung Tontauben
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N. besitz

Trap T2 Skeet

8

7

1

1

5

6

S2

Summe Summe

Flinte
13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

Treffer2
1

2

Jagerschaft Bonn e.V.



